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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/02/2023 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball vs. Honor Roll McCloy Gym
Fri 11/03/2023 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball vs. St. Marks McCloy Gym
Tue 11/07/2023 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball vs. FBCHA McCloy Gym
Tue 11/14/2023 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball at St. Thomas More St. Thomas More Parish School
Thu 11/16/2023 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball at British International British International School Houston
Tue 12/05/2023 4:00 pm MS Girls Basketball @ Honor Roll The Honor Roll School
Tue 01/09/2024 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball vs. FBCHA McCloy Gym
Thu 01/11/2024 5:00 pm MS Girls Basketball at Beren Beren Academy
Tue 01/16/2024 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball vs. HHA McCloy Gym
Thu 01/18/2024 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball vs. Beren McCloy Gym
Tue 01/23/2024 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball vs. LHC McCloy Gym
Thu 01/25/2024 5:30 pm MS Girls Basketball at St. Marks St. Marks Episcopal School
Fri 02/02/2024 All Day MS Girls Basketball at STM Tournament St. Thomas More
Sat 02/03/2024 All Day MS Girls Basketball at STM Tournament St. Thomas More
Fri 05/17/2024 5:30 pm Night of Stars - MS Athletic Banquet Cafeteria

Lobby to Cafeteria
McCloy Gym


